

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.9906 OF 2011
(For Prel. Hearing)

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, permission to bring on record additional facts and documents and office report)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG.
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this appeal in the last week of
January, 2012, along with Civil Appeal
No...../2011 (Dy. No.28382/2011).

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master