

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.9906 OF 2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, permission to bring on record additional facts and documents and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.....D28382/2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal)

Date: 02/03/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) In CA 9906/2011:	Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv. Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv. Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv. Ms. Nupur Pallavi, Adv. Mr. Anees Patnaik, Adv. Mr. Bharat Arora, Adv. Ms. Monika Singhal, Adv.
--------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

In CA....D28382/11:	Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv. Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
---------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Gaurab Banerji, ASG. Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv. Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv. Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
-------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The civil appeals shall stand over for six weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar