

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9906 OF 2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to bring addl.facts and documents on
record and office report)

(for final disposal)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6290 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 01/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR

Ms. Manjula Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the respondent-Union of India, let these matters be adjourned for a period of two weeks for the present.

The Union of India will be entitled to file its counter affidavit to the appeals within a week; rejoinder, if any, may be filed within five days thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar

|