

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9906 OF 2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and permission to file additional documents and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6290 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

CA 9906/11

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha, Adv.

CA 6290/12

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

for Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after ensuing summer vacation on 11th July, 2013, a non-miscellaneous day.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| |COURT MASTER

|