

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9906 OF 2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 6290 of 2012

Date: 16/01/2014 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 24th January, 2014.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)

| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU POKHRIYAL)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|