

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9906 OF 2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6290 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 28/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

in CA 9906/2010 Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha, Adv.

In CA 6290/2012 Mr. Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

for Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Gopal Jain, learned counsel appearing for the appellant in Civil Appeal No. 9906 of 2011 made his submissions from 3.30 p.m. to 3.50 p.m.

The matter remained part-heard.

To be taken up as first item at 10.30 a.m. on 29.01.2014.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)

| Court Master

|

| | (Indu Bala Kapur)

| | Court Master

| |

|

|